

TOS PWD Road to Asja Gonyo 7014

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bayisi

DIVISION

Bayisi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1315

Saleha J Hage Enterprises

535BD / mmmsy (sc) / BAYISI

ABSTRACT OF COST

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

30-03-2023

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Bench mark					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-23					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 4333.38/each					Rs 8667.00
② Refractory pillar					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-23					
Qty = 5 Nos.					9945.00
@ Rs 1989.08/each					Rs 45535.00
③ clearing & grubbing					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-23					
Qty = 0.31 Kc.					
@ Rs 51137.38/Kc					Rs 46535.00
④ Box cutting					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-24					
Qty = 113.25 m ³					
@ Rs 75.50/m ³					Rs 8550.00
⑤ cement of embankment					
spread material					
sty vide T.M.B. & Page-24					
Qty = 67.95 m ³					
@ Rs 26.62/m ³					Rs 1809.00

Continuation

Rs 25506.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/20) Priming New letter					
sty note ITB. 2 page-41					
Qty = 44 letter					
@ Rs 0.52/letter					Rs 23.00
(22/21) Boundary pillar					
sty note ITB. 2 page-41					
Qty = 48 Nos.					
@ Rs 528.54/each					Rs 25370.00
(23/22) 60mm circular pipe					
sty note ITB. 2 page-41					
Qty = 10 Nos.					
@ Rs 3634.64/each					Rs 69058.00
(24/23) 60mm circular band					
sty note ITB. 2 page-42					
Qty = 22 Nos.					
@ Rs 4814.95/each					Rs 105929.00
(25/24) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
sty note ITB. 2 page-42					
6 Nos.					
@ Rs 6645.88/each					Rs 39875.00

Continuation

Rs 6539888.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Bf	B	1140	1982-00
Balance 0.08%			B(-)	9122-00	
		Bg		11392.8	60-00
Less previous Payment					
T.T.B. & Page 228 29					
			B(-)	2866	481-00
			B(-)	2149	865-00
			Net Bg	63765	14-00
7/8 30-09-2023 26 4/5 04/10/23 26					